
60th
ANNUAL
GENERAL
MEETING

FOR MPA MEMBERS ONLY

19th March 2023
7:30 am - 5:00 pm

KL Tower

PLEASE RSVP BY 10 MARCH 2023 THROUGH THE WEBSITE 
FOR MEMBER WHO UNABLE TO ATTEND, PLEASE EMAIL TO

mpa.secretariat2020@gmail.com

Registration
Dr. Feranda Di Natal (Australia)
PNF and Spinal Cord Injury: A good match?

Tea Break
Dr. Margaret Sherburne (Australia)
What every physiotherapist should know about the
pelvic floor 

Dr. Julie Whitney (London)
The role of physiotherapist in comprehensive
geriatric assessment and scope for extended practice

Lunch Break
Annual General Meeting (AGM)
Tea Break

07.30 am

10.00 am

09.00 am

10.30 am

11.30 am

12.30 pm
02.00 pm
05.00 pm

MALAYSIAN 
PHYSIOTHERAPY
ASSOCIATION


