



MALAYSIAN
PHYSIOTHERAPY
ASSOCIATION

60th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

07.30 am	Registration
09.00 am	Dr. Feranda Di Natal (Australia) <i>PNF and Spinal Cord Injury: A good match?</i>
10.00 am	Tea Break
10.30 am	Dr. Margaret Sherburne (Australia) What every physiotherapist should know about the pelvic floor
11.30 am	Dr. Julie Whitney (London) <i>The role of physiotherapist in comprehensive geriatric assessment and scope for extended practice</i>
12.30 pm	Lunch Break
02.00 pm	Annual General Meeting (AGM)
05.00 pm	Tea Break

19th March 2023
7:30 am - 5:00 pm
KL Tower
FOR MPA MEMBERS ONLY



SCAN ME

PLEASE RSVP BY 10 MARCH 2023 THROUGH THE WEBSITE
FOR MEMBER WHO UNABLE TO ATTEND, PLEASE EMAIL TO
mpa.secretariat2020@gmail.com